
WP85.7 Graham - Bass Mountain CCW loop

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left
>.1 L >.1 Turn left
0.1 R >.1 Turn right
0.1 R >.1 Williams Street
0.2 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.9 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
2.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.9 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.5 R 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
6.9 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
7.5 L 0.2 Borland Road
7.7 R >.1 Borland Road
7.8 R 1.6 Borland Road
9.3 R 0.8 Kimbro Road
10.2 R 1.4 Orange Grove Road
11.5 L 2.8 Dimmocks Mill Road
14.4 L 1.7 Ben Johnston Road
16.1 L 0.3 I 85 US 70 Connector,

NC 86 Truck
16.4 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
16.4 R 0.5 West Ten Road
16.9 R 0.6 Mount Willing Road
17.5 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
17.5 L 1.6 Brookhollow Road
19.1 L 0.8 East Lebanon Road
19.9 S 0.2 West Lebanon Road
20.2 R 6 High Rock Road
26.2 L 1.1 Lynch Store Road
27.3 R 1.7 State Highway 119, NC

119
29 L >.1 Dickey Mill Road
29.1 R 2 Barnett Road
31 R 1.2 John Lewis Road
32.2 L 0.9 NC 49
33.2 R 1.5 McCray Road
34.6 L 3.5 Deep Creek Church

Road
38.2 L 0.8 Sandy Cross Road
38.9 R 2.6 Haw River Hopedale

Road, SR 1737
41.5 R 0.5 Roma Road
42.1 R 0.8 East Main Street, NC 49
42.9 L >.1 Graham Road, NC 49
43 L 0.5 Holt Road
43.5 S 0.7 Town Branch Road
44.1 L 1.1 Riverbend Road
45.2 R 0.4 Johnson Avenue
45.6 R 0.1 Goley Street
45.7 L 0.2 East Pine Street
45.9 R >.1 South Melville Street
46 L 0.2 East Elm Street

At TurnGo On
46.2 R >.1 Northeast Court Square,

NC 87
46.2 R >.1 North Main Street, NC 87
46.3 R >.1 East Harden Street, NC

49, NC 54
46.4 R >.1 North Marshall Street
46.5 L >.1 East Elm Street
46.6 R 0.4 South Melville Street
46.9 L 2.1 East Gilbreath Street
49.1 R 1 Cooper Road
50.1 L 0.2 Swepsonville Road
50.4 R 3.4 Boywood Road
53.7 L 1.3 Southern High-Mt

Hermon
55.1 R 0.3 Mount Hermon Rock

Creek Road
55.4 L 0.1 Mount Hermon Rock

Creek Road
55.5 L 0.8 Keystone Road
56.3 R 6.1 Bass Mountain Road
62.3 L 0.5 West Greensboro Chapel

Hill Road
62.8 L 20.4 West Greensboro Chapel

Hill Road
83.2 L 1.6 Jones Ferry Road
84.8 S 0.2 West Main Street
84.9 L 0.6 North Greensboro Street
85.5 S >.1 North Greensboro Street
85.6 R >.1 Williams Street
85.7 L >.1 Turn left
85.7 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


